Bib#
1. 6166

Bib#
1. 6615

Bib#
1. 6274

Bib#
1. 6635

Bib#
1. 6256

Bib#
6236

6253
6237
6227

a r W DN E

6258

Bib#
1. 6213

Bib#
6204

6158
6170
6277

a r W DN E

6252

Bib#
6186

6244
6152
6235

ag > w N PR

6188

Fall Foliage

Race 5k

Overall Male Runner
Time

17:54.147

Name Type

Ciccarello, Philip Runner

Overall Male Walker
Time

36:04.083

Name

Gottschalk, Kurt

Type
Walker

Overall Female Runner

Name Time Type
Dana, Eliza 21:11.780 Runner
Overall Female Walker
Name Time Type
Prines, Samantha 35:56.187 Walker
Male 8-11
Name Time Type
Sprouse, Ayden 28:40.547 Runner
Male 12-15
Name Time Type
Pereles, Sam 20:17.727 Runner
Sipe, Jacob 20:39.110 Runner
Perry, Ellis 21:03.123 Runner
Miller, Camden 23:17.533 Runner
Strickland, Jack 24:58.317 Runner
Male 16-19
Name Time Type
Letourneau, Allyn 21:09.457 Runner
Male 20-29
Name Time Type
Irungu, James 23:11.910 Runner
Boyer, Ryan 24:56.143 Runner
Cotten, Rus 30:14.637 Runner
Jones, David 36:03.567 Runner
Simmons, Ted 41:44.403 Runner
Male 30-39
Name Time Type
Goodberry, Ken 23:19.753 Runner
Reeve, Adam 24:33.450 Runner
An, Brian 25:51.540 Runner
Payne, lii, Thomas 26:05.920 Runner
Group, Craig 26:21.003 Runner

Blue Ridge Timing - www.blueridgetiming.com

City

Charlotte

City

Waynesboro

City

Stanton

City

Harrisonburg

City

Waynesboro

City
Waynesboro
Waynesboro
Waynesboro
Waynesboro

Waynesboro

City
Suffolk

City
Broadway
Charlottesville
Barboursville
Waynesboro

Harrisonburg

City
Waynesboro
Waynesboro

Crozet
Charlottesville

Charlottesville

© © N o

© ©® N o g~ 0 N P

N
©

N o g M w N - o 0~ w0 N

P WD

6242
6254
6262
6245

Bib#
6255

6266
6238
6205
6189
9999
6230
6265
6180
6259

Bib#
6224

6156
6215
6220
9998
6172

Bib#
6271

6261
6185
6187
6218
6202
6167

Bib#
6190

6232
6210
6217

Ramsey, Roger 27:13.887
Smith, Craig 29:30.410
Verrico, Jonathan 30:16.067
Ritter, Jeremy 34:21.580
Male 40-49
Name Time
Snodgrass, Mark 22:11.733
Wright, Patrick 22:16.890
Pickering, Jeff 27:29.837
Justice, Leighton 27:56.717
Hardiman, Tom 29:14.177
Robinson, Randy 31:26.177
Morris, Cliff 32:07.190
Wright, Roger 35:44.920
Edwards Jr., Dennis 36:39.040
Strickland, Will 39:58.467
Male 50-59
Name Time
May, Scott 24:05.153
Blosser, Phil 24:46.737
Loomis, Jeffrey 30:58.507
Lunceford, Don 36:10.707
Dupont, Same 36:16.173
Cox, Ken 38:07.597
Male 60 and over
Name Time
Hughes, Tom 23:28.953
Vardaman, Larry 26:53.647
Gillies, George 29:51.167
Gorsica lii, John 30:35.203
Ludlum, Victor 34:18.657
Hughes, George 38:37.913
Ciccarello, Anthony 43:40.520
Female 12-15
Name Time
Hardiman, Grace 24:07.900
Nester, Macie 25:16.717
Kramer, Helen 25:40.033
Loomis, Sarah 26:33.400

Printed: 10/10/2015 1:40:07 PM

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Fishersville
Waynesboro
Fork Union

Chesterfield

City
Waynesboro
Charlottesville
Waynesboro
Waynesboro
Waynesboro
Charlotte
Staunton
Waynesboro
Lyndhurst

Waynesboro

City
Waynesboro
Harrisonburg
Waynesboro
Waynesboro

Mt. Solon

Greenville

City
Waynesboro
Waynesboro

Charlottesville
Waynesboro

Staunton
Waynesboro

Ambherst

City

Waynesboro

Waynesboro
Penn Laird

Waynesboro

Page: 1 of 2



Bib#
1. 6211

Bib#
6267

6157
6174
6155
6222
6197
6196
6273

© © N o o & 0w N PR

6198

-
=4

6251

Bib#
6229

6231
6151
6268
6225
6223
6249
6194

© © N o g > 0w N PR

6246

.
=4

6207

N
=

6221

i
N

6168

-
w

6241

-
>

6165

.
o

6209

N
o

6263

[N
~

6270

.
©

6264

N
©

6276

Bib#
1. 6191

2. 6164
3. 6240

Blue Ridge Timing - www.blueridgetiming.com

Name

Lee, Isabel

Name

Wright, Molly
Boyer, Kelly
D'allura, Kristen
Becker, Rachel

Maust, Lynae

Hershey, Dorothy
Hershey, Rachel

Hughes, Kaitlyn

Hershey, Laura

Schoech, Dominique

Name

Morgan, Johanna

Murphy, Shelley
An, Jennifer
Wright, Annie
Medley, Dawn
May, Amber
Sandow, Laurie

Hedrick, Laura

Ritter, Ruthanne

Kimmell, Haley
Macrae, Briana
Comer, Kara

Quizado, Elaine
Childress, Lynn
Knous, Kelli

Ward, Kathleen
French, Joanna

Wolfe, Loni

Bradlehy, Crystal

Name

Hasler, Lisa
Chestnut, Jenn

Plautz, Claire

Fall Foliage

Race 5k

Female 16-19 4
Time Type City 5.
36:03.843 Runner  waynesboro 6.
7.
Female 20-29
Time Type City 8
22:36.447  Runner  Richmond 9.
24:39.143 Runner  Charlottesville 10.
25:59.433 Runner  Waynesboro 11.
26:27.660 Runner Staunton 12.
27:36.263  Runner Mount Sidney 13.
31:43.877  Runner  Waynesboro 14.
31:59.317 Runner  Waynesboro
32:33.600 Runner  waynesboro
33:48.073 Runner  Waynesboro 1.
35:40.890 Runner  Waynesboro 2
3.
Female 30-39
Time Type City 4
23:05.360  Runner  Rockingham 5.
23:53.237 Runner  Mount Sidney 6.
25:52.073 Runner Crozet 7.
26:13.667  Runner  Richmond 8.
27:20.453  Runner  Staunton 9.
28:31.740 Runner  Waynesboro
31:08.663 Runner Churchville
33:18.807 Runner  Charlottesville 1.
34:19.940 Runner  Chesterfield 2
34:58.767 Runner  Waynesboro 3
35:54.187 Runner  waynesboro 4.
36:02.753 Runner Palmyra 5.
36:26.133 Runner  Waynesboro 6.
36:34.057 Runner Staunton 7.
36:47.353 Runner  Stuarts Draft
37:22.930 Runner  Waynesboro
37:50.100 Runner  Mechanicsville
40:57.013 Runner  waynesboro
44:41.713 Runner S.D.
Female 40-49
Time Type City
24:48.253 Runner Broadway
26:28.783 Runner  waynesboro
27:11.263 Runner Lyndhurst

6159 Brill, Ashley 28:17.033 Runner
6269 Burruss, Brandy 28:25.923 Runner
6250 Scarbrough, Wendy 28:40.060 Runner
6184 Gentry, Janice 29:08.453 Runner
6260 Terrell, Tammie 33:11.910 Runner
6199 Hibbert, Jennifer 33:45.003 Runner
6257 Stott, Audrey 33:48.273 Runner
6219 Lunceford, Christina 36:11.660 Runner
6175 Deberry, Kim 36:26.197 Runner
6247 Robb, Dana 38:12.003 Runner
6154 Becker, Susan 41:48.943 Runner
Female 50-59

Bib#  Name Time Type

6214 Long, Cynthia 26:54.337 Runner
6216 Loomis, Catherine 29:55.753 Runner
6234 Nuckoles, Cindy 33:10.793 Runner
6181 English, Roxann 33:19.683 Runner
6212 Letourneau, Marina 35:54.983 Runner
6160 Brodwater, Cynthia 38:01.757 Runner
6275 Mckew, Sharon 45:58.913 Runner
6278 Callahan, Lisa 56:36.437 Runner
6243 Read, Lee 1:06:04.237 Runner

Female 60 and over

Bib#  Name Time Type

6201 Hodge, Beth 29:06.710 Runner
6248 Robinson, Lena 32:54.713 Runner
6178 Dunford, Nancy 38:56.137 Runner
6272 Hanula, Gail 40:46.077 Runner
6179 Edwards, Abigail 44:25.477 Runner
6171 Cox, Phyllis 56:51.340 Runner
6173 Craig, Patty 57:10.297 Runner

Printed: 10/10/2015 1:40:07 PM

Charlottesville
Staunton
Crozet
Afton
Waynesboro
Rome
Waynesboro
Waynesboro
Buena Vista
Scottsville

Staunton

City
Waynesboro
Waynesboro
Stuarts Draft
Charlottesville
Suffolk
Staunton
Vienna
Pheasant Hill

Charlottesville

City
Waynesboro
Nellysford
Waynesboro
Watkinsville
Waynesboro
Greenville

Fishersville

Page: 2 of 2



