Fall Foliage Race 5k

		<u>Overall</u>	Male Runn	<u>er</u>		6.	6242	Ramsey, Roger	27:13.887	Runner	Fishersville
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	7.	6254	Smith, Craig	29:30.410	Runner	Waynesboro
1.	6166	Ciccarello, Philip	17:54.147	Runner	Charlotte	8.	6262	Verrico, Jonathan	30:16.067	Runner	Fork Union
		Overell	Mala Walle			9.	6245	Ritter, Jeremy	34:21.580	Runner	Chesterfield
	Bib#	Overall Male Walker									
1.	6615	Name Gottschalk, Kurt	Time 36:04.083	Type Walker	City Waynesboro			<u>N</u>	<u>lale 40-49</u>		
		,			Waynoodoro		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
		Overall F	emale Run	ner		1.	6255	Snodgrass, Mark	22:11.733	Runner	Waynesboro
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	2.	6266	Wright, Patrick	22:16.890	Runner	Charlottesville
1.	6274	Dana, Eliza	21:11.780	Runner	Stanton	3.	6238	Pickering, Jeff	27:29.837	Runner	Waynesboro
						4.	6205	Justice, Leighton	27:56.717	Runner	Waynesboro
			emale Wal			5.	6189	Hardiman, Tom	29:14.177	Runner	Waynesboro
1.	Bib# 6635	Name Prines, Samantha	Time 35:56.187	Type Walker	City Harrisonburg	6.	9999	Robinson, Randy	31:26.177	Runner	Charlotte
	0000	i ililos, camanara	00.00.107	Walker	riamsonburg	7.	6230	Morris, Cliff	32:07.190	Runner	Staunton
		Ma	ale 8-11			8.	6265	Wright, Roger	35:44.920	Runner	Waynesboro
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	9.	6180	Edwards Jr., Dennis	36:39.040	Runner	Lyndhurst
1.	6256	Sprouse, Ayden	28:40.547	Runner	Waynesboro	10.	6259	Strickland, Will	39:58.467	Runner	Waynesboro
		<u>Male 12-15</u>						<u>N</u>	lale 50-59		
1.	Bib# 6236	Name Pereles, Sam	Time 20:17.727	Type Runner	City		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
2.	6253	Sipe, Jacob	20:39.110	Runner	Waynesboro	1.	6224	May, Scott	24:05.153	Runner	Waynesboro
		• •			Waynesboro	2.	6156	Blosser, Phil	24:46.737	Runner	Harrisonburg
3.	6237	Perry, Ellis	21:03.123	Runner	Waynesboro	3.	6215	Loomis, Jeffrey	30:58.507	Runner	Waynesboro
4.	6227	Miller, Camden	23:17.533	Runner	Waynesboro	4.	6220	Lunceford, Don	36:10.707	Runner	Waynesboro
5.	6258	Strickland, Jack	24:58.317	Runner	Waynesboro	5.	9998	Dupont, Same	36:16.173	Runner	Mt. Solon
	Male 16-19					6.	6172	Cox, Ken	38:07.597	Runner	Greenville
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		Male 60 and over				
1.	6213	Letourneau, Allyn	21:09.457	Runner	Suffolk		B'' "				City
						1.	6271	Hughes, Tom	23:28.953	Runner	Waynesboro
		<u>Ma</u>	le 20-29			2.	6261	Vardaman, Larry	26:53.647	Runner	Waynesboro
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	3.	6185	Gillies, George	29:51.167	Runner	Charlottesville
1.	6204	Irungu, James	23:11.910	Runner	Broadway	4.	6187	Gorsica Iii, John	30:35.203	Runner	Waynesboro
2.	6158	Boyer, Ryan	24:56.143	Runner	Charlottesville	5.	6218	Ludlum, Victor	34:18.657	Runner	Staunton
3.	6170	Cotten, Rus	30:14.637	Runner	Barboursville	6.	6202	Hughes, George	38:37.913	Runner	
4.	6277	Jones, David	36:03.567	Runner	Waynesboro	7.	6167	Ciccarello, Anthony	43:40.520	Runner	Waynesboro
5.	6252	Simmons, Ted	41:44.403	Runner	Harrisonburg	7.	0107	Ciccarello, Antinony	43.40.320	Kullilei	Amherst
	Male 30-39						<u>Female 12-15</u>				
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City		Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1.	6186	Goodberry, Ken	23:19.753	Runner	Waynesboro	1.	6190	Hardiman, Grace	24:07.900	Runner	Waynesboro
2.	6244	Reeve, Adam	24:33.450	Runner	Waynesboro	2.	6232	Nester, Macie	25:16.717	Runner	Waynesboro
3.	6152	An, Brian	25:51.540	Runner	Crozet	3.	6210	Kramer, Helen	25:40.033	Runner	Penn Laird
4.	6235	Payne, lii, Thomas	26:05.920	Runner	Charlottesville	4.	6217	Loomis, Sarah	26:33.400	Runner	Waynesboro
5.	6188	Group, Craig	26:21.003	Runner	Charlottesville						
٥.	5.50	p, O.d.y	_0.21.000		Chanottesville						

Fall Foliage Race 5k

6234

6181

6212

6160

6275

6278

6243

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Nuckoles, Cindy

English, Roxann

Letourneau, Marina

Brodwater, Cynthia

Mckew, Sharon

Callahan, Lisa

Read, Lee

Bib# 6211	Name Fem	ale 16-19	Туре	.			
	Name	Time					
OL	Lee, Isabel	36:03.843	Runner	City Waynesboro			
	200, 10000.	00.00.0		Waynesboro			
Female 20-29							
Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
6267	Wright, Molly	22:36.447	Runner	Richmond			
6157	Boyer, Kelly	24:39.143	Runner	Charlottesville			
6174	D'allura, Kristen	25:59.433	Runner	Waynesboro			
6155	Becker, Rachel	26:27.660	Runner	Staunton			
6222	Maust, Lynae	27:36.263	Runner	Mount Sidney			
6197	Hershey, Dorothy	31:43.877	Runner	Waynesboro			
6196	Hershey, Rachel	31:59.317	Runner	Waynesboro			
6273	Hughes, Kaitlyn	32:33.600	Runner	Waynesboro			
6198	Hershey, Laura	33:48.073	Runner	Waynesboro			
6251	Schoech, Dominique	35:40.890	Runner	Waynesboro			
	-	-l- 00 00					
D.1. #		<u>.</u>	_	.			
				City Rockingham			
6231			Runner	Mount Sidney			
				Crozet			
				Richmond			
	_			Staunton			
	•			Waynesboro			
	•			Churchville			
	•			Charlottesville			
			_	Chesterfield			
				Waynesboro			
				Waynesboro			
	•			Palmyra			
	•			Waynesboro			
	•			Staunton			
	•			Stuarts Draft			
	•			Waynesboro			
	•	37:50.100	Runner	Mechanicsville			
6264	•	40:57.013	Runner	Waynesboro			
6276	Bradlehy, Crystal	44:41.713	Runner	S.D.			
Female 40-49							
Bib# Name Time Type City							
6191	Hasler, Lisa	24:48.253	Runner	Broadway			
6164	Chestnut, Jenn	26:28.783	Runner	Waynesboro			
0.0.							
	6267 6157 6174 6155 6222 6197 6196 6273 6198 6251 6251 6229 6231 6268 6225 6223 6249 6194 6246 6207 6221 6168 6207 6221 6168 6207 6221 6168 6207 6221 6168 6209 6263 6270 6264 6276	6267 Wright, Molly 6157 Boyer, Kelly 6174 D'allura, Kristen 6155 Becker, Rachel 6222 Maust, Lynae 6197 Hershey, Dorothy 6196 Hershey, Rachel 6273 Hughes, Kaitlyn 6198 Hershey, Laura 6251 Schoech, Dominique Fem: Bib# Name 6229 Morgan, Johanna 6231 Murphy, Shelley 6151 An, Jennifer 6268 Wright, Annie 6225 Medley, Dawn 6223 May, Amber 6249 Sandow, Laurie 6194 Hedrick, Laura 6246 Ritter, Ruthanne 6207 Kimmell, Haley 6221 Macrae, Briana 6168 Comer, Kara 6241 Quizado, Elaine 6165 Childress, Lynn 6209 Knous, Kelli 6263 Ward, Kathleen 6270 French, Joanna 6264 Wolfe, Loni 6276 Bradlehy, Crystal	6267 Wright, Molly 22:36.447 6157 Boyer, Kelly 24:39.143 6174 D'allura, Kristen 25:59.433 6155 Becker, Rachel 26:27.660 6222 Maust, Lynae 27:36.263 6197 Hershey, Dorothy 31:43.877 6196 Hershey, Rachel 31:59.317 6273 Hughes, Kaitlyn 32:33.600 6198 Hershey, Laura 33:48.073 6251 Schoech, Dominique 35:40.890 Female 30-39 Bib# Name Time 6229 Morgan, Johanna 23:05.360 6231 Murphy, Shelley 23:53.237 6151 An, Jennifer 25:52.073 6268 Wright, Annie 26:13.667 6225 Medley, Dawn 27:20.453 6223 May, Amber 28:31.740 6249 Sandow, Laurie 31:08.663 6194 Hedrick, Laura 33:18.807 6246 Ritter, Ruthanne 34:19.940 6207 Kimmell, Haley 34:58.767 6221 Macrae, Briana 35:54.187 6168 Comer, Kara 36:02.753 6241 Quizado, Elaine 36:26.133 6165 Childress, Lynn 36:34.057 6209 Knous, Kelli 36:47.353 6263 Ward, Kathleen 37:22.930 6270 French, Joanna 37:50.100 6264 Wolfe, Loni 40:57.013 6276 Bradlehy, Crystal 44:41.713	6267 Wright, Molly 22:36.447 Runner 6157 Boyer, Kelly 24:39.143 Runner 6157 Boyer, Kelly 24:39.143 Runner 6157 Becker, Rachel 26:27.660 Runner 6155 Becker, Rachel 26:27.660 Runner 6197 Hershey, Dorothy 31:43.877 Runner 6196 Hershey, Rachel 31:59.317 Runner 6198 Hershey, Laura 33:48.073 Runner 6251 Schoech, Dominique 35:40.890 Runner 6229 Morgan, Johanna 23:05.360 Runner 6229 Morgan, Johanna 23:05.360 Runner 6231 Murphy, Shelley 23:53.237 Runner 6268 Wright, Annie 26:13.667 Runner 6225 Medley, Dawn 27:20.453 Runner 6224 May, Amber 28:31.740 Runner 6249 Sandow, Laurie 31:08.663 Runner 6246 Ritter, Ruthanne 34:19.940 Runner 6246 Ritter, Ruthanne 34:19.940 Runner 6221 Macrae, Briana 35:54.187 Runner 6221 Macrae, Briana 36:26.133 Runner 6221 Macrae, Briana 37:22.930 Runner 6263 Ward, Kathleen 37:22.930 Runner 6264 Wolfe, Loni 40:57.013 Runner 6264 Bradlehy, Crystal 44:41.713 Runner 6266 Bradlehy, Crystal 51.7 Type			

4.	6159	Brill, Ashley	28:17.033	Runner	Charlottesville			
5.	6269	Burruss, Brandy	28:25.923	Runner	Staunton			
6.	6250	Scarbrough, Wendy	28:40.060	Runner	Crozet			
7.	6184	Gentry, Janice	29:08.453	Runner	Afton			
8.	6260	Terrell, Tammie	33:11.910	Runner	Waynesboro			
9.	6199	Hibbert, Jennifer	33:45.003	Runner	Rome			
10.	6257	Stott, Audrey	33:48.273	Runner	Waynesboro			
11.	6219	Lunceford, Christina	36:11.660	Runner	Waynesboro			
12.	6175	Deberry, Kim	36:26.197	Runner	Buena Vista			
13.	6247	Robb, Dana	38:12.003	Runner	Scottsville			
14.	6154	Becker, Susan	41:48.943	Runner	Staunton			
<u>Female 50-59</u>								
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City			
1.	6214	Long, Cynthia	26:54.337	Runner	Waynesboro			
2.	6216	Loomis, Catherine	29:55.753	Runner	Waynesboro			

33:10.793

33:19.683

35:54.983

38:01.757

45:58.913

56:36.437

1:06:04.237

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Stuarts Draft

Charlottesville

Suffolk

Staunton

Vienna

Pheasant Hill

Charlottesville

	Female 60 and over							
	Tomaio de ana over							
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City			
1.	6201	Hodge, Beth	29:06.710	Runner	Waynesboro			
2.	6248	Robinson, Lena	32:54.713	Runner	Nellysford			
3.	6178	Dunford, Nancy	38:56.137	Runner	Waynesboro			
4.	6272	Hanula, Gail	40:46.077	Runner	Watkinsville			
5.	6179	Edwards, Abigail	44:25.477	Runner	Waynesboro			
6.	6171	Cox, Phyllis	56:51.340	Runner	Greenville			
7.	6173	Craig, Patty	57:10.297	Runner	Fishersville			